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Nome
BICO FINO
RAIO
PROFESSOR
AMERICANO
TORNADO
ZAKK
HULK
BAIANINHO
ZANGADINHO
TURBO
CARIOCA
CHRONOS
ESTRANGEIRO
O MAFIOSO

Anilha
000000
OA 138485
000001
000000
000000
000000
00000
000000
000000
000000
000001
000000
000000
000000

Dono
CARLOS CASSIO
JOHN LENON
CAIO DANTAS
CAIO
FELIPE
NEN/ DIEGO ROSADO
FILHO
CLAUDIO
DEIVID VALCACIO
CAIO DANTAS
ALLAN
GILBERTO
BAIANO
FABIANO

Cidade
FORTALEZA-CE
MOSSORO-RN
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
FORTALEZA-CE
MOSSORO
FORTALEZA-CE
ASSU-RN
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO
MOSSORO

PEEN\TR@IEMR - MODALIDADE PAPA CAPIM/COLEIRO 05/09/2021

ACPMR - RN
10/15 min Pontos
0/192 15
0/106 14
0/93 13
0/91 12
0/86 11
0/75 10
0/63 9
0/22 8
0/20 7
0/18 6
0/17 5
0/5 4
0/3 3
0/1 2
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